
















20A-1-15

WINDROW WIDTH HYDRAULIC CONTROL & RELATED PARTS

MODELS XLRR819-I, XLRR1022-I & XLRR1226-I

Item Part No Description Qty

1 3697122 Cylinder 2

2 3697574 Bush 4

3 3678417 Copper Washer Ø1/4" 16

4 3697123 Fitting 1/4" 2

5 3697124 Tube 2

6 3697126 Nipple 1/4"-1/4" With Orifice 0,6 2

7 3697125 Fitting Male 1/4" Female Ø12 2

8 3677102 Fitting 1/4" 4

9 3697127 Lock Valve 1/4" 2

10 3697128 Nipple 1/4"-1/4" 4

11 3697228 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 1900mm-74.80" 1

12 3697229 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 2150mm-84.65" 1

13 3697230 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 2000mm-78.74" 1

14 3697231 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 2050mm-80.71" 1

15 3697116 Fitting Male 1/4" 2

16 3697220 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 4300mm-169.29" - XLRR819-I & XLRR1022-1 1

3697221 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 5100mm-200.78" - XLRR1226-I 1

17 3697222 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 4150mm-163.38" - XLRR819-I & XLRR1022-1 1

3697223 Hose R2 At 1/4" Lenght 4950mm-194.88" - XLRR1226-I

18 630.048 Copper Washer Ø1/2" 2

19 3637102 Rapid Coupling 1/2" 2

20 3668424 Hose Collar 4

21 707815C8 Screw M6x60 Din 912 4

22 3698442 Double Hose Collar 14

23 610.164 Collar Clamp 4

24 44385BH Screw M8x35 Din 931 4

25 44596BH Screw M8x60 Din 931 3

26 ---------- Cylinder Barrel Ø40/50 2

27 ----------  Nut M18x1,5 Din 985 2

28 ---------- Piston Ø40 2

29 ---------- Spacer 2

30 ---------- Head Ø40/20 2

31 ---------- Rod Ø20 2

32 ---------- Gasket Or Ø12,34x2,62 2

33 ---------- Gasket Dbm 157118 2

34 ----------  Gasket Or Ø36,14x2,62 + Bk 2

35 ---------- Gasket Or Ø39,34x2,62 2

36 ----------  Gasket Ø20/28x5,8 2

37 ----------  Gasket Wrm 078110 2

38 3697119 Seal Kit 2

© 2019 Alamo Group Inc.



20A-1-16

DECALS

AND RELATED PARTS

MODELS XLRR819-I, XLRR1022-I & XLRR1226-I

Decal Location
NOTE: Bush Hog supplies safety decals on this product to promote safe operation. Damage to the decals may
occur while in shipping, use, or reconditioning. Bush Hog cares about the safety of its customers, operators,
and bystanders, and will replace the safety decals on this product in the field, free of charge (Some shipping
and handling charges may apply). Contact your Bush Hog dealer to order replacement decals.

1

2
3

20

8
9

10 19
11

1510
11

15

7
(Right Side)

4

18
6

5

PINCH POINT SWARNI
NG

D623

Left Side View

17 (LS & RS)
(4 PLCS - XLRR819-I
5 PLCS - XLRR1022-I
6 PLCS - XLRR1226-I)

12 (LS & RS)
14 (LS & RS)

13 (LS & RS)

17
(LS & RS)

Rear View

16 16

22

21

23, 24

© 2019 Alamo Group Inc.



20A-1-17

DECALS

AND RELATED PARTS

MODELS XLRR819-I, XLRR1022-I & XLRR1226-I

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 D910 Warning Decal, Towing 1

2 00763977 Notice to Owner 1

3 D559 Decal, Genuine Bush Hog Parts 1

4 99001 Warning Decal, Tractor Speed 1

5 D544 Important Decal, Transport 1

6 00725746 Decal, Peligro 1

7 999200 To Avoid Serious Injury or Death 1

8 50065309 Decal, Bush Hog - 3.25” x 14.85” 2

9 50070360 Decal, Model XLRR-I 2

10 001.636 Warning Decal, Oil in Cylinder 2

11 52740 Warning Decal, Oil Leak 2

12 D628 Danger Decal, Crushing Hazard 2

13 D623 Warning Decal, Pinch Points 2

14 50031473 Amber Reflector, 2 x 4.50 2

15 50031212 Amber Reflector, 2 x 9 2

16 50031214 Red Reflector, 2 x 9 2

17 001.075 Label, Grease *

18 D945 Danger Decal, Thrown Object 1

19 2458315 Warning Decal, Stored Energy 1

20 ---------- Serial Number Plate 1

21 220.413 Panel Support (SMV Bracket) 1

22 94359 SMV Sign 1

23 ---------- Screw M6 x 20 2

24 ---------- Conelock M6 2

* As Requied

© 2019 Alamo Group Inc.








